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Company
Number

NI.06926
NI. 17597
NI.27942
NI.29392

NI.18832
NI.00903
NI.00083
NI. 10588
NI.10139
NI.26998
NI.02168
NI.04076
NI.09841
NI.31461
NI.19498
NI.17535
NI.29399
NI.30028
NI.28851
NI.30019
NI.15361
NI.17386
NI.22768
NI.29952
NI.24068
NI.11857

NI.32652
NI.23218
NI.28501
NI.32248
NI.31913
NI.28906
NI.24701
NI.25836
NI.31151
NI.30787
NI.31146
NI.22570
NI.28412
NI.32225
NI.32761
NI.27822
NI.25567
NI. 13682

NI.17082
NI.27579
NI.27443
NI.27824
NI.19913

Name of Company

Documents - other than new company documents

Alex Donaldson & Son Limited
BIC Systems Limited
Euroventure (Executive Placement) Limited
Euroventure Executive and Corporate Development
Limited
Foyle P.A.C. Limited
Hannawins's Medical Hall, Limited
Holy wood Golf Club Limited
John Henderson (Holdings) Limited
Kings Inns (N.I.) Limited
Lake Consulting Limited
Lifestyle Sports & Leisure Limited
Mourne Textiles Limited
Radiocontact Limited
Scenic Maps (Ireland) Limited
Sean Kyle Properties (Ballymena) Limited
Sir M MacDonald Associates
Technic Systems (N.I.) Limited
A G B Equipment Ltd
Adler (Imports) Limited
Arcom Limited
Ber-L Fashions Limited
Bomask Construction Limited
Century Newspapers Limited
Clarke Gillan Associates Limited
Council For Positively Belfast — The
Daily Wrap Produce Limited

Direct Net Access Limited
Ensor Harding Designs Limited
Fermanagh Voluntary Association of the Disabled
Fourwinds Software Limited
Freeform Contours Ltd
Future Restaurants Limited
G.M.S. (1990) Limited
Galen Holdings Public Limited Company
Game & Vintage Fair Limited
Glen Oak Fisheries (Processing) Limited
Greater East Belfast Partnership
Ideal Form Limited
Integrated Technology & Diagnostics Limited
Irelandfast Ltd
J J Mullan Limited
James Glennon Packaging Limited
Key Advertising Limited
Kingsway Fresh Foods Limited

L & N Forwarding Limited
M K F (United Kingdom) Limited
Manor House Country Hotel Limited
Mazurka Developments Limited
Mivan Windows Limited
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