Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
		Documents - other than new company documents	
08/08/97	NI.06926	Alex Donaldson & Son Limited	D
,,	NI.17597	BIC Systems Limited	E
,,	NI.27942	Euroventure (Executive Placement) Limited	l c
,,	NI.29392	Euroventure Executive and Corporate Development	
<i>"</i>		Limited	l c
,,	NI.18832	Foyle P.A.C. Limited	l D
,,	NI.00903	Hannawins's Medical Hall, Limited	D
,,	NI.00083	Holywood Golf Club Limited	D
,,	NI.10588	John Henderson (Holdings) Limited	D
,,	NI.10139	Kings Inns (N.I.) Limited	D
	NI.26998	Lake Consulting Limited	D
,,	NI.02168	Lifestyle Sports & Leisure Limited	ccccc
"	NI.04076	Mourne Textiles Limited	D
,,	NI.09841	Radiocontact Limited	D
,,	NI.31461	Scenic Maps (Ireland) Limited	E
"	NI.19498	Sean Kyle Properties (Ballymena) Limited	D
" [	NI.17535	Sir M MacDonald Associates	D
''	NI.29399	Technic Systems (N.I.) Limited	E
11/08/97	NI.30028	A G B Equipment Ltd	D
	NI.28851	Adler (Imports) Limited	C
"	NI.30019	Arcom Limited	D
,,	NI.15361	Ber-L Fashions Limited	D
,,	NI.17386	Bomask Construction Limited	D
,,	NI.22768	Century Newspapers Limited	C
,,	NI.29952	Clarke Gillan Associates Limited	D
,,	NI.24068	Council For Positively Belfast—The	C
11	NI.11857	Daily Wrap Produce Limited	CCCCCC
,,	NI.32652	Direct Net Access Limited	ВВ
	NI.23218	Ensor Harding Designs Limited	D
"	NI.28501	Fermanagh Voluntary Association of the Disabled	C
"	NI.32248	Fourwinds Software Limited	В
"	NI.31913	Freeform Contours Ltd	CCCE
"	NI.28906	Future Restaurants Limited	D
"	NI.24701	G.M.S. (1990) Limited	D
"	NI.25836	Galen Holdings Public Limited Company	B
"	NI.31151	Game & Vintage Fair Limited	D
",	NI.30787	Glen Oak Fisheries (Processing) Limited	D
	NI.31146	Greater East Belfast Partnership	C
"	NI.22570	Ideal Form Limited	D
"	NI.28412	Integrated Technology & Diagnostics Limited	E
"	NI.32225	Irelandfast Ltd	cccc
"	NI.32761	J J Mullan Limited	C
"	NI.27822	James Glennon Packaging Limited	D
"	NI.25567	Key Advertising Limited	C
,,	NI.13682	Kingsway Fresh Foods Limited	ccccc
	NI 17000	I. & M. Forwarding I imited	CCCC
,,	NI.17082	L & N Forwarding Limited	D
,,	NI.27579	M K F (United Kingdom) Limited	D
,,	NI.27443	Manor House Country Hotel Limited	D
,,	NI.27824	Mazurka Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.19913	Mivan Windows Limited	cccc